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NOTICE TO LEGAL PRACTITIONERS 

 

Dear Legal Practitioners 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
01 March 2023 

 
 

 

The Legal Practice Council would like to bring to the attention of all legal practitioners that the tax practitioner 

registration process is now active, this process is to ensure that taxpayers receive advice in line with SARS 

Legislative Requirements and professional services from tax practitioners. All tax practitioners regardless of 

the Recognised Controlling Bodies (RCBs) they are registered with, should have the same minimum 

professional and behavioural conduct.  

 

A comprehensive guide on tax practitioner registration requirements for LPC members is available on our 

website. https://lpc.org.za 

 

The registration process including vetting will be conducted via our provincial offices. A list of LPC officials 

assisting with Tax registration for Legal Practitioners is listed below: 

 

List of LPC officials assisting with Tax registration of Legal Practitioners 
 

 
The following table represents a list of LPC officials assisting legal practitioners with registering with SARS as tax practitioners: 
 

 
 
 

PROVINCE NAME CONTACT  EMAIL ADDRESS 
 

KWAZULU NATAL Nompumelelo Shelembe 
 

033 345 1304 nompumelelos@lpc.org.za 

FREE STATE Louise Links 
 

051 447 3237 louisel@lpc.org.za 

MPUMALANGA Valentine Maluleke 
Nomvula Ngwenya   
 

017 200 2487 Valentinem@lpc.org.za 
nomvulan@lpc.org.za 

GAUTENG Maud Ferreira 
Shivani Naicker 
Elsa Boshoff 
 

012 338 5800 maud@lpc.org.za 
shivanin@lpc.org.za 
elsab@lpc.org.za 

EASTERN CAPE Kwanele Shezi 
 

043 050 1025 kwaneles@lpc.org.za 
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WESTERN CAPE   Thergesari Roberts 
 

021 443 6700 thergesarir@lpc.org.za 

LIMPOPO  Sipho Muroa 
Kamogelo Maleka 
 

015 590 0388 siphom@lpc.org.za 
kamogelom@lpc.org.za 

NORTHERN CAPE Nomusa Lethole 
 

053 050 0508 nomusal@lpc.org.za 

NORTH WEST Mokgadi Mohale 018 011 0093 mokgadim@lpc.org.za 
 

 

 

 
 

Kind regards, 

 
Legal Practice Council 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Executive Committee: Ms Janine Kim Myburgh – Chairperson, Adv. Kennedy Tsatsawane SC - Deputy Chairperson, Ms Kathleen Matolo-Dlepu, Mr Miles 
Carter, 

Mr Priyesh Daya, Adv. Brenton Joseph SC, Mr Pritzman Busani Mabunda, Executive Officer: Ms. Charity Nzuza 

mailto:thergesarir@lpc.org.za
mailto:siphom@lpc.org.za
mailto:nomusal@lpc.org.za

